
2018 Cross Country Schedule 
 

Date Time Event Location 
Wednesday, Aug 1 8-9:30 am Open Gym Zion School 

Monday, Aug 6 8-9:30 am Open Gym Zion School 
Wednesday, Aug 8 8-9:30 am Open Gym Zion School 
Monday, Aug 13 8-9:30 am Practice Zion School 
Monday, Aug 20 3-4:15 pm Practice Zion School 

Wednesday, Aug 22 3-4:15 pm Practice Zion School 
Saturday, Aug 25 8:30 am MELHS/Trinity Inv SIUE 
Monday, Aug 27 3-4:15 pm Practice Zion School 
Tuesday, Aug 28 4:00 pm Meet Zion Belleville 

Wednesday, Aug 29 3-4:15 pm Practice Zion School 
Wednesday, Sept 5 3-4:15 pm Practice Zion School 

Thursday, Sept 6 3:30 pm Alton MS Inv Gordon Moore Park 
Monday, Sept 10 3-4:15 pm Practice Zion School 

Wednesday, Sept 12 3-4:15 pm Practice Zion School 
Thursday, Sept 13 4:00 pm Carriel MS Inv O’Fallon* 
Monday, Sept 17 3-4:15 pm Practice Zion School 
Tuesday, Sept 18 4:00 pm Lincoln MS Inv. SIUE 

Wednesday, Sept 19 3-4:15 pm Practice Zion School 
Monday, Sept 24 3-4:15 pm Practice Zion School 

Wednesday, Sept 26 3-4:15 pm Practice Zion School 
Thursday, Sept 27 4:00 pm Liberty MS Inv. SIUE 

Monday, Oct 1 4:00 pm Conference Meet Zion Belleville 
Monday, Oct 3 3-4:15 pm Practice Zion School 
Tuesday, Oct 9 4:00 pm Meet Belleville West HS 

Wednesday, Oct 10 3-4:15 pm Practice Zion School 
Thursday, Oct 11 4:00 pm Triad MS Inv Troy* 
Saturday, Oct 13 TBD State Meet Trinity, Bloomington IL 

 
 

 Coach Rupprecht will inform you of times to be at meets.  
*Check with coach for exact location. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
School Locations: 
Zion Lutheran School - Belleville  
1810 McClintock Ave 
Belleville, IL 62221 
 
Belleville West High School 
4063 Frank Scott Pkwy West 
Belleville, IL 62223 
 
Gordon Moore Park 
4550 College Ave 
Alton, IL 62002 
 
SIUE 
1 Hairpin Dr 
Edwardsville, IL 62025 
 
Trinity Lutheran School – Bloomington 
1102 W Hamilton Rd 
Bloomington, IL 61704 


